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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/18/2016

Showbill: 141 Class: PHBA 427 PB Junior Geldings 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): LINDA PIGG (tie breaker), Delena Doyle, Brad Gibby, Mike Perkins

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Lisa Carol Beote
Bartow, FL2014

Heza Coolest Pizzazz

PHBA - 74547

Susan Bragg

PHBA - 444

1203

Sire: Coolest Sensation Dam: An Elegant Pizzazz

2 Jo Ellen Karr Campbell
Loudon, TN2015

Prince Pizzazz

PHBA - 90589

Terry Sartain

PHBA - 89598

1259

Sire: Atmos Fear Dam: Miss Irish Pizzazz

3 Cynthia G Sexton
Marbury, AL2015

Classic Kinda Kid

PHBA - 90610

Grant Reynolds

PHBA - 105960

1002

Sire: LFL Crown Royal Xr Dam: DS Sips Classic Amy

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1203
1259
1002

1203
1259
1002

3rd Judge: 

1259
1203
1002

4th Judge: 

1203
1002
1259

1
2
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LINDA 
PIGG

Delena 
Doyle

Brad Gibby Mike 
Perkins


